

## NASA Future of Space Event

April 29, 2019, 1 to 2 p.m. CST

## Find Your Future in Space!

NASA invites current college students to participate in the live-streamed *The Future of Space* event featuring NASA Administrator Jim Bridenstine. This insightful discussion with NASA leadership will highlight how students can help NASA go Forward to the Moon . . . to stay.

The event will also feature a live call with the International Space Station where the astronauts on-board the station will answer questions submitted by students.

Tune in to this special event at <a href="https://www.nasa.gov/nasalive">https://www.nasa.gov/nasalive</a>, or if you happen to be close to Washington, D.C., you may be able to attend in person!





## Get Involved with The Future of Space event!

You can submit questions for the ISS astronauts, organize a watch party, or attend the event in person! Use the links below to participate!

## Submit your questions here:

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/Future of Space

Host a watch party and tell us about it: https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/Space Grant Future of Space

Register for the event at NASA Headquarters in Washington DC:

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/Future of Space Attendee Registration

For more information go to: https://www.nasa.gov/stem https://twitter.com/nasaedu

NASA

Press Release: <a href="https://www.nasa.gov/press-release/nasa-hosts-university-students-to-discuss-future-of-space-exploration">https://www.nasa.gov/press-release/nasa-hosts-university-students-to-discuss-future-of-space-exploration</a>